
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/03/2021 244,418 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 229 0.0000

02/03/2021 244,191 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 227 0.0000

03/03/2021 243,836 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 355 0.0000

04/03/2021 243,567 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 269 0.0000

05/03/2021 243,360 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 207 0.0000

06/03/2021 243,100 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 260 0.0000

07/03/2021 242,840 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 260 0.0000

08/03/2021 242,587 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 253 0.0000

09/03/2021 242,301 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 285 0.0000

10/03/2021 242,034 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 268 0.0000

11/03/2021 241,778 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 256 0.0000

12/03/2021 241,294 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 484 0.0000

13/03/2021 240,809 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 486 0.0000

14/03/2021 240,318 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 491 0.0000

15/03/2021 239,837 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 481 0.0000

16/03/2021 234,719 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 5,118 0.0000

17/03/2021 227,367 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,352 0.0000

18/03/2021 226,263 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1,103 0.0000

19/03/2021 225,774 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 489 0.0000

20/03/2021 225,288 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 487 0.0000

21/03/2021 224,800 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 488 0.0000

22/03/2021 224,350 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 450 0.0000

23/03/2021 224,106 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 244 0.0000

24/03/2021 223,676 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 430 0.0000

25/03/2021 223,265 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 411 0.0000

26/03/2021 222,819 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 447 0.0000

27/03/2021 222,387 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 431 0.0000

28/03/2021 222,357 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 30 0.0000

29/03/2021 222,049 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 308 0.0000

30/03/2021 221,603 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 446 0.0000

31/03/2021 221,388 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 215 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


